
LOT 1 BLOCK A BELLAIRE S/D.

468-152, QC 1264-1580

HARRISON DONALD R
471 SE LLEWELLYN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06980-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2017 DF 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

158,822
3,341
18,500

180,663
107,005
73,658

HX HB 48,658
25,000

180,663
0

180,663

1264/1580 10/31/2013 QC U I 11 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNN HARRISON

DONALD HARRISON

0407/0655 7/01/1978 03 Q I 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

471 SE LLEWELLYN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,001 109.0280 122.11 244,342 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1972

BAS 352 100 352 27,939

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 128,582

FOP 96 30 29 2,302

2,068 2,001 158,822

BAS= W11 BAS= N16 W22 S16 E22$ W55 S26 E28 FOP=  E24 N4W24
S4$ N4 E24 S4 E14 N26$.

BAS

11

55

26

28

4

24

4

14

26

BAS 16

22

16

22

FOP
24

4

24

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 25 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,251

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 20 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 270

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 25 1993 1993 3 25 270

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3,341

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


